4-19
CONTENTS
Adaptors
Technical Information
Brazed Cutters
Cutting Parameters
20-35
36-41

# OF WIPER POCKETS
..
Order examples:
For placing an order of a cutter body shell type ø125 with Z=18 milling + 2 wiper, please indicate the code:
TRGSM40D125-18-02
or the ITEM:
2717435
The following codes are referred only to the cutter body not assembled with inserts.
CODIFY  PCD / CBN
9
TE
DI
 F
EE
D®
* Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard inserts. Refer to related table of available cutting geometry for more detail.
** With ’01’ and ’09’ cutting edge geometry.
1 Item number refers to body only, without inserts.
2 Without internal coolant.
3 The weight is referred to the assembled part (cutter body with inserts).
Drive notch measure (A, B) according to ISO 6462-1983
PRODUCT CODE1 d2 HOLDER
SHAPE
D *
ø nom. D1** Z H1 MATERIAL WEIGHT
(kg)3 ITEM
TRGSM16I015-06-002 16mm A 1,5” 1.45" 6 2.165” Steel 0,7 2718082
TRGSM22I020-08-00 22mm A 2” 1.95" 8 2.165” Steel 0,9 2718081
TRGSM22I025-10-00 22mm B 2,5” 2.45" 10 2.165” Steel 1,3 2718083
TRGSM27I030-12-00 27mm A 3” 2.95" 12 2,283” Steel 2,1 2718084
TRGSM32I040-16-00 32mm A 4” 3.95" 16 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 1,9 2718085
TRGSM40I050-20-00 40mm A 5” 4.95" 20 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 3,0 2718086
TRGSM40I050-18-02 40mm A 5” 4.95" 18+2 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 3,0 2718309
TRGSM40I060-24-00 40mm C 6” 5.95" 24 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 4,8 2717864
TRGSM40I060-22-02 40mm C 6” 5.95" 22+2 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 4,8 2718310
TRGSM60I080-30-00 60mm C 8” 7.95" 30 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 8,4 2718087
TRGSM60I080-28-02 60mm C 8” 7.95" 28+2 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 8,4 2718311
TRGSM60I100-34-00 60mm C 10” 9.95" 34 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 13,3 2718088
TRGSM60I100-32-02 60mm C 10” 9.95" 32+2 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 13,3 2718312
TUGSM16D040-06-002 16mm A 40 38.6 6 48 Steel 0,7 2726291
TUGSM22D050-08-00 22mm A 50 48.6 8 55 Steel 0,9 2726292
TUGSM22D063-10-00 22mm B 63 61.6 10 55 Steel 1,3 2726293
TUGSM27D080-12-00 27mm A 80 78.6 12 58 Steel 2,2 2726294
TUGSM32D100-16-00 32mm A 100 98.6 16 58 Aluminum + Steel 1,9 2726295
TUGSM40D125-20-00 40mm A 125 123.6 20 58 Aluminum + Steel 2,9 2726296
TUGSM40D125-18-02 40mm A 125 123.6 18+2 58 Aluminum + Steel 2,9 2726316
TUGSM40D160-26-00 40mm C 160 158.6 26 58 Aluminum + Steel 5,1 2726297
TUGSM40D160-24-02 40mm C 160 158.6 24+2 58 Aluminum + Steel 5,1 2726317
TUGSM60D200-30-00 60mm C 200 198.6 30 63 Aluminum + Steel 8,2 2726298
TUGSM60D200-28-02 60mm C 200 198.6 28+2 63 Aluminum + Steel 8,2 2726318
TUGSM60D250-34-00 60mm C 250 248.6 34 63 Aluminum + Steel 13,0 2726299
TUGSM60D250-32-02 60mm C 250 248.6 32+2 63 Aluminum + Steel 13,0 2726319
IN
CH
ES
M
M
SHELL TYPE CUTTERS - INCH / METRIC  PCD / CBN
10
* Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard inserts. Refer to related table of available cutting geometry for more detail
** Without axial adjustment
*** With ’01’ and ’09’ cutting edge geometry
1 Item number refers to body only, without inserts.
3 The weight is referred to the assembled part (cutter body with inserts).
PRODUCT CODE1 D2 D *
ø nom. D1*** Z L1 L2  WEIGHT (kg)3 ITEM
TRGSC01I010N03-00** 1” 1” 0.95" 3 4” 2” 0,4 2718069
TRGSC01I010-03-00 1” 1” 0.95" 3 4” 2” 0,4 2718079
TRGSC01I012-05-00 1” 1,25” 1.20" 5 4” 2” 0,5 2718080
TUGSC25D025N03-00** 25 25 23.6 3 100 50 0,4 2726332
TUGSC25D025-03-00 25 25 23.6 3 100 50 0,4  2726335
TUGSC25D032-05-00 25 32 30.6 5 100 55 0,5 2726333
IN
CH
ES
M

(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.
Item
Number
d2
(MM)
Holder
Shape
D(   )
Ø nom.
(INCH)
D1
(INCH)
Z H1 Material Rotation
FIP020R040A 22 A 2.00 2.055 4 2.165 Aluminum R
FIP020R050S 22 A 2.00 2.055 5 2.165 Steel R
FIP025R050A 22 B 2.50 2.555 5 2.165 Aluminum R
FIP025R060A 22 B 2.50 2.555 6 2.165 Aluminum R
FIP030R050A 27 A 3.00 3.055 5 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP030R060A 27 A 3.00 3.055 6 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP030R080A 27 A 3.00 3.055 8 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP040R080A 32 A 4.00 4.055 8 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP050R100A 40 A 5.00 5.055 10 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP060R100A 40 C 6.00 6.055 10 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP060R180A 40 C 6.00 6.055 18 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP070R200A 40 C 7.00 7.055 20 2.283 Aluminum R
FIP080R120A 60 C 8.00 8.055 12 2.48 Aluminum R
FIP080R240A 60 C 8.00 8.055 24 2.48 Aluminum R
FIP100R160A 60 C 10.00 10.055 16 2.48 Aluminum R
FIP100R300A 60 C 10.00 10.055 30 2.48 Aluminum R
D
D1
 (d
.m

TE
DI
 M
IL
L®
(*) Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard cartridges. Ref. page 31 depending on cartridge geometry.
(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.
Metric diameters are non-stock standard - request a quote.
Item
Number
d2 Holder
Shape
D(*)
Ø nom.
D1 Z H1 Material Rotation
FTP040R030S 16 A 40 41,4 3 48 Steel R
FTP050R040A 22 A 50 51,4 4 55 Light Alloy R
FTP050R050S 22 A 50 51,4 5 55 Steel R
FTP063R030A 22 B 63 64,4 3 55 Light Alloy R
FTP063R050A 22 B 63 64,4 5 55 Light Alloy R
FTP063R060A 22 B 63 64,4 6 55 Light Alloy R
FTP080R050A 27 A 80 81,4 5 58 Light Alloy R
FTP080R060A 27 A 80 81,4 6 58 Light Alloy R
FTP080R080A 27 A 80 81,4 8 58 Light Alloy R
FTP080R100T 27 A 80 81,4 10 58 Titanium R
FTP100R060A 32 A 100 101,4 6 58 Light Alloy R
FTP100R080A 32 A 100 101,4 8 58 Light Alloy R
FTP100R100A 32 A 100 101,4 10 58 Light Alloy R
FTP100R120T 32 A 100 101,4 12 58 Titanium R
FTP125R080A 40 A 125 126,4 8 58 Light Alloy R
FTP125R100A 40 A 125 126,4 10 58 Light Alloy R
FTP125R120A 40 A 125 126,4 12 58 Light Alloy R
FTP125R140A 40 A 125 126,4 14 58 Light Alloy R
FTP125R160T 40 A 125 126,4 16 58 Titanium R
FTP160R100A 40 C 160 161,4 10 58 Light Alloy R
FTP160R140A 40 C 160 161,4 14 58 Light Alloy R
FTP160R180A 40 C 160 161,4 18 58 Light Alloy R
FTP200R120A 60 C 200 201,4 12 63 Light Alloy R
FTP200R160A 60 C 200 201,4 16 63 Light Alloy R
FTP200R240A 60 C 200 201,4 24 63 Light Alloy R
FTP250R160A 60 C 250 251,4 16 63 Light Alloy R
FTP250R200A 60 C 250 251,4 20 63 Light Alloy R
FTP250R300A 60 C 250 251,4 30 63 Light Alloy R
FTP315R180A 60 D 315 316,4 18 80 Light Alloy R
FTP315R240A 60 D 315 316,4 24 80 Light Alloy R
FTP315R380A 60 D 315 316,4 38 80 Light Alloy R
FTP400R260A 60 D 400 401,4 26 80 Light Alloy R
FTP400R500A 60 D 400 401,4 50 80 Light Alloy R
D
D1
 (d
.m
ax
)
d2
H1 (adj.)
SHELL TYPE CUTTERS - METRICPCD
2424
Item
Number
HSK
Taper Dimension
D(*)
Ø nom.
D1 Z L1 Material Rotation
THA50040125P030 A 50 40 41.4 3 125 Steel R
THA50050125P050 A 50 50 51.4 5 125 Steel R
THA50063125P070 A 50 63 51.4 7 125 Steel R
THA63040125P030 A 63 40 64.4 3 125 Steel R
THA63050125P050 A 63 50 51.4 5 125 Steel R
THA63063125P070 A 63 63 64.4 7 125 Steel R
THA63080125P100 A 63 80 81.4 10 125 Steel R
THA63100125P120 A 63 100 101.4 12 125 Steel R
THA10080125P100 A 100 80 81.4 10 125 Steel R
THA10100125P120 A 100 100 101.4 12 125 Steel R
THA10125125P160 A 100 125 126.4 16 125 Steel R
(*) Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard cartridges. Ref. page 31 depending on cartridge geometry.
(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.
Integral cutters are non-stock standard - request a quote.
D1

IL
L®
25
Item
Number
CAT
Taper Dimension
D(   )
Ø nom.
(INCH)
D1
(INCH)
Z L1
(MM)
Material Rotation
TCC40016125P030 40 1.63 1.68 3 125 Steel R
TCC40020125P050 40 2.00 2.055 5 125 Steel R
TCC40025125P070 40 2.50 2.555 7 125 Steel R
TCC40030125P100 40 3.00 3.055 10 125 Steel R
Item
Number
BT Taper
Dimension
D(*)
Ø nom.
D1 Z L1 Material Rotation
TBC40040125P030 40 40 41.4 3 125 Steel R
TBC40050125P050 40 50 51.4 5 125 Steel R
TBC40063125P070 40 63 64.4 7 125 Steel R
TBC40080125P100 40 80 81.4 10 125 Steel R
(*) Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard cartridges. Ref. page 31 depending on cartridge geometry.
(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.
(*) Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard cartridges. Ref. page 31 depending on cartridge geometry.
(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.

26
Item
Number
d2
(MM)
Holder
Shape
D(   )
Ø nom.
(INCH)
D1
(INCH)
Z H1 Material Rotation
FIC020R040S 22 A 2.00 2.055 4 2.165 Steel R
FIC020R050S 22 A 2.00 2.055 5 2.165 Steel R
FIC025R050S 22 B 2.50 2.555 5 2.165 Steel R
FIC025R060S 22 B 2.50 2.555 6 2.165 Steel R
FIC030R050S 27 A 3.00 3.055 5 2.283 Steel R
FIC030R060S 27 A 3.00 3.055 6 2.283 Steel R
FIC030R080S 27 A 3.00 3.055 8 2.283 Steel R
FIC040R080S 32 A 4.00 4.055 8 2.283 Steel R
FIC040R120S 32 A 4.00 4.055 12 2.283 Steel R
FIC050R100S 40 A 5.00 5.055 10 2.283 Steel R
FIC050R160S 40 A 5.00 5.055 16 2.283 Steel R
FIC060R100S 40 C 6.00 6.055 10 2.283 Steel R
FIC060R180S 40 C 6.00 6.055 18 2.283 Steel R
FIC080R120S 60 C 8.00 8.055 12 2.48 Steel R
FIC080R240S 60 C 8.00 8.055 24 2.48 Steel R
FIC100R160S 60 C 10.00 10.055 16 2.48 Steel R
FIC100R300S 60 C 10.00 10.055 30 2.48 Steel R
D1
 (d
.m
ax

*
SHELL CUTTERS - INCHCBN
27
TE
DI
 M
IL
L®
Item
Number
d2 Holder
Shape
D(*)
Ø nom.
D1 Z H1 Material Rotation
FTC050R040S 22 A 50 51,4 4 50 Steel R
FTC063R060S 22 B 63 64,4 6 50 Steel R
FTC080R080S 27 A 80 81,4 8 50 Steel R
FTC080R100S 27 A 80 81,4 10 50 Steel R
FTC100R080S 32 A 100 101,4 8 50 Steel R
FTC100R120S 32 A 100 101,4 12 50 Steel R
FTC125R100S 40 A 125 126,4 10 63 Steel R
FTC125R140S 40 A 125 126,4 14 63 Steel R
FTC125R160S 40 A 125 126,4 16 63 Steel R
FTC160R140S 40 C 160 161,4 14 63 Steel R
FTC160R180S 40 C 160 161,4 18 63 Steel R
FTC200R160S 60 C 200 201,4 16 63 Steel R
FTC200R240S 60 C 200 201,4 24 63 Steel R
(*) Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard cartridges. Ref. page 31 depending on cartridge geometry.
(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.
Metric CBN cutter bodies are non-stock standard - request a quote.
D1

D
SHELL CUTTERS - METRICCBN
2828
Item
Number
CAT
Taper Dimension
D(   )
Ø nom.
(INCH)
D1
(INCH)
Z L1
(INCH)
Material Rotation
TCC40016125C030 40 1.63 1.68 3 125 Steel R
TCC40020125C050 40 2.00 2.055 5 125 Steel R
TCC40025125C070 40 2.50 2.555 7 125 Steel R
TCC40030125C100 40 3.00 3.055 10 125 Steel R
TCC50016125C030 50 1.63 1.68 3 125 Steel R
TCC50020125C050 50 2.00 2.055 5 125 Steel R
TCC50025125C070 50 2.50 2.555 7 125 Steel R
TCC50030125C100 50 3.00 3.055 10 125 Steel R
TCC50040125C120 50 4.00 4.055 12 125 Steel R
TCC50050125C160 50 5.00 5.055 16 125 Steel R
(*) Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard cartridges. Ref. page 31 depending on cartridge geometry.
(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.
Integral cutters are non-stock standard - request a quote.
D1
 (d
.m
ax
)
L1 (adj.)
D
Item
Number
HSK
Taper Dimension
D(*)
Ø nom.
D1 Z L1 Material Rotation
THA63040125C030 A 63 40 41.4 3 125 Steel R
THA63050125C050 A 63 50 51.4 5 125 Steel R
THA63063125C070 A 63 63 64.4 7 125 Steel R
THA63080125C100 A 63 80 81.4 10 125 Steel R
THA10040125C030 A 100 40 41.4 3 125 Steel R
THA10050125C050 A 100 50 51.4 5 125 Steel R
THA10063125C060 A 100 63 64.4 6 125 Steel R
THA10080125C100 A 100 80 81.4 10 125 Steel R
THA10100125C120 A 100 100 101.4 12 125 Steel R
THA10125125C160 A 100 125 126.4 16 125 Steel R
L1 (adj.)
D
D1
 (d

*
29
TE
DI
 M
IL
L®
29
Item
Number
BT
Taper Dimension
D(*)
Ø nom.
D1 Z L1 Material Rotation
TBC40040125C030 40 40 41.4 3 125 Steel R
TBC40050125C050 40 50 51.4 5 125 Steel R
TBC40063125C070 40 63 64.4 7 125 Steel R
TBC40080125C100 40 80 81.4 10 125 Steel R
TBC50040125C030 50 40 41.4 3 125 Steel R
TBC50050125C050 50 50 51.4 5 125 Steel R
TBC50063125C060 50 63 64.4 6 125 Steel R
TBC50080125C100 50 80 81.4 10 125 Steel R
TBC50100125C120 50 100 101.4 12 125 Steel R
TBC50125125C160 50 125 126.4 16 125 Steel R
(*) Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard cartridges. Ref. page 31 depending on cartridge geometry.
(1) Item number refers to body only, without cartridges.
Integral cutter bodies are non-stock standard - request a quote.
D1

spindle too, are avoided.  The coolant pressure stays stable and a perfect
cleaning of the cutting area during the machining is guaranteed. IT.TE.
DI holders undergo careful and meticulous production processes.  That’s
why they are particularly suitable for machining at high cutting speeds, in
wet, dry or MQL operations. The holders are all balanced for high cutting
speeds.
37
38
Item
Number
HSK
Taper Dimension
Holder
Shape
d2 H1 D1 D3 H2 G1 G2
APHK40AA16050 A 40 A 16 50 41 13 M6
APHK40BA22050 A 40 B 22 50 58 19 M10
APHK40AA22050 A 40 A 22 50 50 19 M10
APHK50AA16050 A 50 A 16 50 41 13 M6
APHK50AA16100 A 50 A 16 100 41 13 M6
APHK50BA22050 A 50 B 22 50 58 19 M10
APHK50AA22050 A 50 A 22 50 50 19 M10
APHK50BA22100 A 50 B 22 100 58 19 M10
APHK50AA22100 A 50 A 22 100 50 19 M10
APHK50AA27060 A 50 A 27 60 68 21 M12
APHK50AA27100 A 50 A 27 100 68 21 M12
APHK63AA16050 A 63 A 16 50 41 13 M6
APHK63AA16100 A 63 A 16 100 41 13 M6
APHK63BA22050 A 63 B 22 50 58 19 M10
APHK63AA22050 A 63 A 22 50 50 19 M10
APHK63BA22100 A 63 B 22 100 58 19 M10
APHK63AA22100 A 63 A 22 100 50 19 M10
APHK63AA27060 A 63 A 27 60 68 21 M12
APHK63AA27100 A 63 A 27 100 68 21 M12
APHK63AA32060 A 63 A 32 60 88 24 M16
APHK63AA32100 A 63 A 32 100 88 24 M16
APHK63AA40060 A 63 A 40 60 98 27 M20
APHK63AA40100 A 63 A 40 100 98 27 M20
APHK63CA40060 A 63 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12
APHK80AA16060 A 80 A 16 60 41 13 M6
D3
G2
G1
H1
H2
d2 D1
CUTTER HOLDERS HOLDER HSK A
DIN 69893
NOTE: Both metric and inch size cutters will fit on metric pilot adapters.
39
AD
AP
TO
RS
CUTTER HOLDERS - METRIC
HOLDER HSK A
DIN 69893
Item
Number
HSK
Taper Dimension
Holder
Shape
d2 H1 D1 D3 H2 G1 G2
APHK80AA16120 A 80 A 16 120 41 13 M6
APHK80BA22060 A 80 B 22 60 58 19 M10
APHK80AA22060 A 80 A 22 60 50 19 M10
APHK80BA22120 A 80 B 22 120 58 19 M10
APHK80AA22120 A 80 A 22 120 50 19 M10
APHK80AA27060 A 80 A 27 60 68 21 M12
APHK80AA27120 A 80 A 27 120 68 21 M12
APHK80AA32060 A 80 A 32 60 88 24 M16
APHK80AA32120 A 80 A 32 120 88 24 M16
APHK80AA40060 A 80 A 40 60 98 27 M20
APHK80AA40120 A 80 A 40 120 98 27 M20
APHK80CA40060 A 80 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12
APHK80CA60060 A 80 C 60 60 140 101.6 40 M16
APHK10BA22060 A 100 B 22 60 58 19 M10
APHK10AA22060 A 100 A 22 60 50 19 M10
APHK10BA22120 A 100 B 22 120 58 19 M10
APHK10AA22120 A 100 A 22 120 50 19 M10
APHK10AA27060 A 100 A 27 60 68 21 M12
APHK10AA27120 A 100 A 27 120 68 21 M12
APHK10AA32070 A 100 A 32 70 88 24 M16
APHK10AA32120 A 100 A 32 120 88 24 M16
APHK10AA40070 A 100 A 40 70 98 27 M20
APHK10AA40120 A 100 A 40 120 98 27 M20
APHK10CA40070 A 100 C 40 70 98 66.7 27 M12
APHK10CA60070 A 100 C 60 70 140 101.6 40 M16
D3
G2
G1
H1
H2
d2 D1
NOTE: Both metric and inch size cutters will fit on metric pilot adapters.
40
Item
Number
CAT
Taper Dimension
Holder
Shape
d2 H1 D1 D3 H2 G1 G2
API740AC22050 40 A 22 50 50 19 M10
API740AC22100 40 A 22 100 50 19 M10
API740BC22050 40 B 22 50 58 19 M10
API740BC22100 40 B 22 100 58 19 M10
API740AC27060 40 A 27 60 68 21 M12
API740AC27100 40 A 27 100 68 21 M12
API740AC32060 40 A 32 60 88 24 M16
API740AC32100 40 A 32 100 88 24 M16
API740AC40060 40 A 40 60 98 27 M20
API740AC40100 40 A 40 100 98 27 M20
API740CC40060 40 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12
API740CC40100 40 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12
API750AC22060 50 A 22 60 50 19 M10
API750AC22120 50 A 22 120 50 19 M10
API750BC22060 50 B 22 60 58 19 M10
API750BC22120 50 B 22 120 58 19 M10
API750AC27060 50 A 27 60 68 21 M12
API750AC27120 50 A 27 120 68 21 M12
API750AC32070 50 A 32 70 88 24 M16
API750AC32120 50 A 32 120 88 24 M16
API750AC40070 50 A 40 70 98 27 M20
API750AC40120 50 A 40 120 98 27 M20
API750CC40070 50 C 40 70 98 66.7 27 M12
API750CC40120 50 C 40 120 98 66.7 27 M12
API750CC60070 50 C 60 70 140 101.6 30 M16
API750CC60120 50 C 60 120 140 101.6 30 M16
G1
G2
D3
G

RS
G1
G2
D3
G
H1
H2
d2 D1
Item
Number
BT
Taper Dimension
Holder
Shape
d2 H1 D1 D3 H2 G1 G2
API430AA16050 30 A 16 50 41 - 13 - M6
API430BA22050 30 B 22 50 50 - 19 - M10
API430AA22050 30 A 22 50 50 - 19 - M10
API430AA27060 30 A 27 60 68 - 21 - M12
API430AA32060 30 A 32 60 88 - 24 - M16
API440AC16050 40 A 16 50 41 13 M6
API440AC16100 40 A 16 100 41 13 M6
API440BC22050 40 B 22 50 58 19 M10
API440AC22050 40 A 22 50 50 19 M10
API440BC22100 40 B 22 100 58 19 M10
API440AC22100 40 A 22 100 50 19 M10
API440AC27060 40 A 27 60 68 21 M12
API440AC27100 40 A 27 100 68 21 M12
API440AC32060 40 A 32 60 88 24 M16
API440AC32100 40 A 32 100 88 24 M16
API440AC40060 40 A 40 60 98 27 M20
API440AC40100 40 A 40 100 98 27 M20
API440CC40060 40 C 40 60 98 66.7 27 M12
API450BC22060 50 B 22 60 58 19 M10
API450AC22060 50 A 22 60 50 19 M10
API450BC22120 50 B 22 120 58 19 M10
API450AC22120 50 A 22 120 50 19 M10
API450AC27060 50 A 27 60 68 21 M12
API450AC27120 50 A 27 120 68 21 M12
API450AC32070 50 A 32 70 88 24 M16
API450AC32120 50 A 32 120 88 24 M16
API450AC40070 50 A 40 70 98 27 M20
API450AC40120 50 A 40 120 98 27 M20
API450CC40070 50 C 40 70 98 66.7 27 M12
API450CC60070 50 C 60 70 140 101.6 40 M16
ADAPTORS - METRIC
HOLDER BT A/B
MAS 403
NEW!

AZ
ED
 C
UT
TE
RS
55
56
Item
Number
HSK
Taper Dimension
D1 Z L1 L2
Lead Angle
Rotation
FBHA63032125P060 A 63 32 6 125 15 0.2x45° R
FBHA63040125P080 A 63 40 8 125 15 0.2x45° R
FBHA63050125P100 A 63 50 10 125 10 0.2x45° R
FBHA63063125P120 A 63 63 12 125 10 0.2x45° R
FBHA63080125P140 A 63 80 14 125 10 0.2x45° R
FBHA63100100P160 A 63 100 16 100 10 0.2x45° R
FBHA63125100P200 A 63 125 20 100 10 0.2x45° R
FBHA10080125P140 A 100 80 14 125 10 0.2x45° R
FBHA10100125P160 A 100 100 16 125 10 0.2x45° R
FBHA10125125P200 A 100 125 20 125 10 0.2x45° R
Item
Number
HSK
Taper Dimension
D1 Z L1 L2
Lead Angle
Rotation
EBSED032Z03HA63L30R02 A 63 32 3 100 30 R02 R
EBSED040Z03HA63L40R02 A 63 40 3 100 40 R02 R
EBSED050Z04HA63L40R02 A 63 50 4 100 40 R02 R
EBSED063Z04HA63L40R02 A 63 63 4 100 40 R02 R
L1
L2
D1
L1

57
BR
AZ
ED
 C
UT
TE
RS
Item
Number
CAT
Taper Dimension
D1 Z L1 L2
Lead Angle
Rotation
EBSED032Z03CC40L30R02 40 32 3 100 30 R02 R
EBSED040Z03CC40L40R02 40 40 3 100 40 R02 R
EBSED050Z04CC40L40R02 40 50 4 100 40 R02 R
EBSED063Z04CC40L40R02 40 63 4 100 40 R02 R
Item
Number
CAT
Taper Dimension

D1
L1
L2
D1
INTEGRAL BRAZED CUTTERS CAT A/B ADAPTOR
Brazed cutters are non-stock standard - request a quote.
Brazed cutters are non-stock standard - request a quote.
58
Item
Number
BT
Taper Dimension
D1 Z L1 L2
Lead Angle
Rotation
EBSED032Z03BC40L30R02 40 32 3 100 30 R02 R
EBSED040Z03BC40L40R02 40 40 3 100 40 R02 R
EBSED050Z04BC40L40R02 40 50 4 100 40 R02 R
EBSED063Z04BC40L40R02 40 63 4 100 40 R02 R
Item
Number
BT
Taper Dimension

Brazed cutters are non-stock standard - request a quote.
Brazed cutters are non-stock standard - request a quote.
59
BR
AZ
ED
 C
UT
TE
RS
Item
Number
D2 D1 Z L1 L2 L3
Lead Angle
Rotation
EBSED16Z03CM16L30R02 16 16 3 100 30 50 R02 R
EBSED20Z03CM20L30R02 20 20 3 100 30 50 R02 R
EBSED25Z03CM25L30R02 25 25 3 100 30 55 R02 R
Item
Number
D2 D1 Z L1 L2 L3
Lead Angle
Rotation
EBSPD10Z03CM10L10R02 10 10 3 72 10 44 R0.2 R
EBSPD12Z03CM12L10R02 12 12 3 83 10 50 R0.2 R
EBSPD14Z03CM14L10R02 14 14 3 87 10 50 R0.2 R
EBSPD16Z03CM16L10R02 16 16 3 92 10 53 R0.2 R
EBSPD20Z03CM20L10R02 20 20 3 104 10 55 R0.2 R
Item
Number
D2 D1 Z L1 L2 L3
Lead Angle
Rotation
EBSTD04Z01CM05L10C01 5 4 1 67 10 31 0.1x45° R
EBSTD05Z01CM05L10C01 5 5 1 67 10 31 0.1x45° R
EBSTD06Z02CM06L10C01 6 6 2 67 10 40 0.1x45° R
EBSTD06Z02CM06L20C01 6 6 2 67 20 40 0.1x45° R
EBSTD08Z02CM08L10C01 8 8 2 73 10 40 0.1x45° R
EBSTD08Z02CM08L20C01 8 8 2 73 20 40 0.1x45° R
EBSTD10Z02CM10L10C02 10 10 2 82 10 44 0.2x45° R
EBSTD10Z02CM10L20C02 10 10 2 82 20 44 0.2x45° R
EBSTD12Z02CM12L10C02 12 12 2 93 10 50 0.2x45° R
EBSTD12Z02CM12L20C02 12 12 2 93 20 50 0.2x45° R
L1
L2L3
D1 D2
 h